

Court No. - 89

Case :- ORIGINAL SUIT No. - 8 of 2023

Plaintiff :- Thakur Keshav Dev Ji Maharaj Virajman Mandir Katra
Keshav Dev Mathura And Another

Defendant :- U.P. Sunni Central Waqf Board And Another

Counsel for Plaintiff :- Awadhesh Kumar Malviya, Kumar Beenu
Singh

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain, J.

1. For detail order, see order of date passed in OSUT No.1 of 2023.
2. Let the matter be listed on 04.06.2024 at 02.00 pm.

Order Date :- 31.5.2024

Mohit